
120,000 IQD

COVID-19 - Travel Insurance Brochure
TOGETHER SAFE & SOUND

Hospitalization Medical Expenses

COVID19 Medical Expenses

COVID19 Quarantine Expenses* / Per Day (up to 10 days)

Accidental Death

Emergency Medical Evacuation & Repatriation

Emergency Dental Coverage*

Remains Repatriation

Compassionate Visit & Return of Children

Sea & Mountain Rescue

Luggage Loss* per kg (up to 40 kg)

Trip Cancellation* (up to 70 years old) (Per Flight)

Bene�ts & Covers

SILVER GOLD
Worldwide excluding USA, Canada, 

Australia and Japan
Worldwide

$50,000 $50,000
50% of Medical Expenses 50% of Medical Expenses

$50 $50
$15,000 $25,000
$25,000 $30,000

Up to

$600 $800
$10,000 $15,000
$3,000 $4,000

$15,000 $20,000
$12 $20

$400 $700

Packages

Silver

Gold
Worldwide, excluding USA, Canada, Australia and Japan
Worldwide

Premiums:

Package Name Coverage Zone

Trip Period Silver Gold

Up to 7 days
Up to 15 days

Up to 32 days
Up to 62 days

Up to 92 days

Up to 184 days (Multiple Trip)

One Year (Multiple Trip)

14,500 IQD
20,000 IQD

51,000 IQD
65,000 IQD

23,000 IQD

48,000 IQD

87,000 IQD

135,000 IQD

62,000 IQD

104,000 IQD

196,000 IQD

273,000 IQD

461,000 IQD

Special Conditions:

Age                              Premium Condition

Up to 15

16 to 64

65 to 70

71 to 75

76 to 86

Standard /2

Standard

Standard x 1.5

Standard x 2

Standard x 4

Services:

info@dilnia.comwww.dilnia.com

for More Information, please contact our phone number:
+964 770 955 88 44

Two Years (Multiple Trip)

Three Years (Multiple Trip)

Four Years (Multiple Trip)

Five Years (Multiple Trip)

232,000 IQD 915,000 IQD
352,000 IQD 1,376,000 IQD
464,000 IQD 1,830,000 IQD

584,000 IQD 2,291,000 IQD

USA / Canada:        +1 514 448 4417
France / Europe:    +33 9 70 73 22 47
International:         +961 9 211 662
request@swanassistance.com

87 to 95 Standard x 5

96 to 100 Standard x 10

Hotline Numbers:


