

## COVID-19 - Travel Insurance Brochure

## **Packages**

# **TOGETHER SAFE & SOUND**

Package Name	Coverage Zone
Silver	Worldwide, excluding USA, Canada, Australia and Japan
Gold	Worldwide

#### Premiums:

Trip Period	Silver	Gold
Up to 7 days	14,500 IQD	51,000 IQD
Up to 15 days	20,000 IQD	65,000 IQD
Up to 32 days	23,000 IQD	87,000 IQD
Up to 62 days	48,000 IQD	135,000 IQD
Up to 92 days	62,000 IQD	196,000 IQD
Up to 184 days (Multiple Trip)	104,000 IQD	273,000 IQD
One Year (Multiple Trip)	120,000 IQD	461,000 IQD
Two Years (Multiple Trip)	232,000 IQD	915,000 IQD
Three Years (Multiple Trip)	352,000 IQD	1,376,000 IQD
Four Years (Multiple Trip)	464,000 IQD	1,830,000 IQD
Five Years (Multiple Trip)	584,000 IQD	2,291,000 IQD

#### Services:

Selvices.				
	SILVER	GOLD		
Benefits & Covers	Worldwide excluding USA, Canada, Australia and Japan	Worldwide		
	Up to			
Hospitalization Medical Expenses	\$50,000	\$50,000		
COVID19 Medical Expenses	50% of Medical Expenses	50% of Medical Expenses		
COVID19 Quarantine Expenses* / Per Day (up to 10 days)	\$50	\$50		
Accidental Death	\$15,000	\$25,000		
Emergency Medical Evacuation & Repatriation	\$25,000	\$30,000		
Emergency Dental Coverage*	\$600	\$800		
Remains Repatriation	\$10,000	\$15,000		
Compassionate Visit & Return of Children	\$3,000	\$4,000		
Sea & Mountain Rescue	\$15,000	\$20,000		
Luggage Loss* per kg (up to 40 kg)	\$12	\$20		
Trip Cancellation* (up to 70 years old) (Per Flight)	\$400	\$700		

### **Special Conditions:**

Age	Premium Condition
Up to 15	Standard /2
16 to 64	Standard
65 to 70	Standard x 1.5
71 to 75	Standard x 2
76 to 86	Standard x 4
87 to 95	Standard x 5
96 to 100	Standard x 10

for More Information, please contact our phone number: +964 770 955 88 44

# **Hotline Numbers:**

USA / Canada: +1 514 448 4417 France / Europe: +33 9 70 73 22 47 International: +961 9 211 662 request@swanassistance.com

